
Landis Fire Department Breast Cancer 5K

Saturday, October 24, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 91 Richard Ellis 49 21 40 M 45-49

2 70 Robert Berini 44 21 59 M 40-44

3 42 Melissa Orr 37 22 2 F 35-39

4 94 Rusty Smith 47 22 43 M 45-49

5 32 Vance Roberson 25 23 4 M 25-29

6 84 Florelay Brown 34 23 27 F 30-34

7 69 Michael Griffen 45 23 46 M 45-49

8 33 Michael Miller 38 23 57 M 35-39

9 39 Bryan Mault 41 24 11 M 40-44

10 61 David Rowland 45 24 29 M 45-49

11 48 Joseph Nicks 48 24 46 M 45-49

12 86 Candice Pethel 34 24 49 F 30-34

13 30 Wayne Hall 28 25 20 M 25-29

14 53 Bethany Rymer 11 25 27 F 0-11

15 54 Rodney Rymer 47 25 28 M 45-49

16 95 Amber Freeze 34 25 43 F 30-34

17 93 Franky Overcash 50 25 48 M 50-54

18 85 Jason Pethel 37 26 33 M 35-39

19 58 Ken Webb 46 26 41 M 45-49

20 45 Jamie Smith 36 26 52 M 35-39

21 87 Melisa Short 34 27 18 F 30-34

22 47 Sara Nicks 13 27 58 F 12-15

23 62 Kenneth Dabbs 51 28 11 M 50-54

24 92 Dave Jones 48 28 14 M 45-49

25 15 Sharon McCardy 59 28 29 F 55-59

26 23 Marty Campbell Jr. 48 28 50 M 45-49

27 22 Greg Ritchie 47 28 51 M 45-49

28 83 Hannah Morgan 29 29 32 F 25-29

29 78 Jenn Linn 37 29 33 F 35-39

30 29 Cathy Scott 54 29 51 F 50-54

31 4 Madyson Campbell 17 30 8 F 16-19

32 7 Hannah Burleson 29 30 17 F 25-29

33 36 Tim Norris 55 30 24 M 55-59

34 89 Andy Planner 45 30 29 M 45-49

35 68 Christine Salamone 43 30 34 F 40-44

36 77 Reed Linn 56 31 43 M 55-59

37 13 Debbie McDaniel 56 31 53 F 55-59

38 46 Tammie Gillespie 50 31 56 F 50-54

39 44 Laurie Fullen 44 32 40 F 40-44

40 27 Kali Snell 16 32 54 F 16-19

41 81 Brittnay Luckey 17 32 55 F 16-19



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

42 16 Lisa Burleson 56 33 36 F 55-59

43 25 Thomas Bondurant 59 33 42 M 55-59

44 74 Dwight Bradshaw 45 34 34 M 45-49

45 21 Tripp Hatley 33 34 45 M 30-34

46 43 Diana Byron 53 35 8 F 50-54

47 71 Evie Jackson 35 35 35 F 35-39

48 73 Wendi Bradshaw 43 35 47 F 40-44

49 63 Melinda Dabbs 51 36 14 F 50-54

50 8 Christina Corriher-Duffell 33 36 18 F 30-34

51 19 Edward Marciano 27 36 20 M 25-29

52 34 Kendra Allyn 28 36 32 F 25-29

53 11 Amy Stallings 36 36 33 F 35-39

54 75 Ken Beaver 57 36 36 M 55-59

55 49 Shannon Stern 39 36 46 F 35-39

56 51 Shelia Gillespie 56 37 10 F 55-59

57 80 Ron Miller 53 37 39 M 50-54

58 72 Hector Estela 34 37 54 M 30-34

59 24 William Moss 53 38 4 M 50-54

60 66 Melissa Kluttz 49 42 41 F 45-49

61 88 Jenna Mills 29 42 43 F 25-29

62 40 Kathy Patrick 56 43 1 F 55-59

63 41 Prent Patrick 50 43 2 M 50-54

64 31 Rodney Wilhoit 44 43 3 M 40-44

65 55 Heather Vannoy 29 43 4 F 25-29

66 10 Megan Bame 36 43 13 F 35-39

67 65 James Welch 36 43 14 M 35-39

68 1 Ahnika Plott 12 43 25 F 12-15

69 2 Greenlee Medlin 12 43 27 F 12-15

70 90 Jennifer Sloop 40 44 23 F 40-44

71 12 Christy Belk 40 44 24 F 40-44

72 28 Richard Mullett 58 47 1 M 55-59

73 5 Bethany Christy 27 48 42 F 25-29

74 6 Lauren Morgan 27 48 45 F 25-29

75 67 Cameron Hall 66 49 34 F 65-69

76 64 Sally Smith 58 49 35 F 55-59

77 52 Amanda Norton 46 49 36 F 45-49

78 60 Elizabeth Rodgers 28 49 37 F 25-29

79 14 Crystal Corriher 59 49 41 F 55-59

80 18 Jordan Corriher 24 49 41 M 20-24

81 20 Steven McDuffie 26 52 30 M 25-29

82 35 Pam Allyn 63 53 10 F 60-64

83 50 John Gillespie 51 53 32 M 50-54

84 38 JoAnn Riley 65 58 33 F 65-69

85 37 Teresa Jackson 48 58 34 F 45-49

86 79 Madi Gibson 12 58 35 F 12-15

87 76 Gavin Rigsby 13 58 36 M 12-15



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 91 Richard Ellis 49 21 40 M 45-49 1

2 70 Robert Berini 44 21 59 M 40-44 2

3 94 Rusty Smith 47 22 43 M 45-49 4

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 42 Melissa Orr 37 22 2 F 35-39 3

2 84 Florelay Brown 34 23 27 F 30-34 6

3 86 Candice Pethel 34 24 49 F 30-34 12

Female 0-11

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 53 Bethany Rymer 11 25 27 F 0-11 14

Female 12-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 47 Sara Nicks 13 27 58 F 12-15 22

2 1 Ahnika Plott 12 43 25 F 12-15 68

3 2 Greenlee Medlin 12 43 27 F 12-15 69

4 79 Madi Gibson 12 58 35 F 12-15 86

Female 16-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 4 Madyson Campbell 17 30 8 F 16-19 31

2 27 Kali Snell 16 32 54 F 16-19 40

3 81 Brittnay Luckey 17 32 55 F 16-19 41

Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 83 Hannah Morgan 29 29 32 F 25-29 28

2 7 Hannah Burleson 29 30 17 F 25-29 32

3 34 Kendra Allyn 28 36 32 F 25-29 52

4 88 Jenna Mills 29 42 43 F 25-29 61

5 55 Heather Vannoy 29 43 4 F 25-29 65

6 5 Bethany Christy 27 48 42 F 25-29 73

7 6 Lauren Morgan 27 48 45 F 25-29 74

8 60 Elizabeth Rodgers 28 49 37 F 25-29 78

Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 95 Amber Freeze 34 25 43 F 30-34 16



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

2 87 Melisa Short 34 27 18 F 30-34 21

3 8 Christina Corriher-Duffell 33 36 18 F 30-34 50

Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 78 Jenn Linn 37 29 33 F 35-39 29

2 71 Evie Jackson 35 35 35 F 35-39 47

3 11 Amy Stallings 36 36 33 F 35-39 53

4 49 Shannon Stern 39 36 46 F 35-39 55

5 10 Megan Bame 36 43 13 F 35-39 66

Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 68 Christine Salamone 43 30 34 F 40-44 35

2 44 Laurie Fullen 44 32 40 F 40-44 39

3 73 Wendi Bradshaw 43 35 47 F 40-44 48

4 90 Jennifer Sloop 40 44 23 F 40-44 70

5 12 Christy Belk 40 44 24 F 40-44 71

Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 66 Melissa Kluttz 49 42 41 F 45-49 60

2 52 Amanda Norton 46 49 36 F 45-49 77

3 37 Teresa Jackson 48 58 34 F 45-49 85

Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 29 Cathy Scott 54 29 51 F 50-54 30

2 46 Tammie Gillespie 50 31 56 F 50-54 38

3 43 Diana Byron 53 35 8 F 50-54 46

4 63 Melinda Dabbs 51 36 14 F 50-54 49

Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 15 Sharon McCardy 59 28 29 F 55-59 25

2 13 Debbie McDaniel 56 31 53 F 55-59 37

3 16 Lisa Burleson 56 33 36 F 55-59 42

4 51 Shelia Gillespie 56 37 10 F 55-59 56

5 40 Kathy Patrick 56 43 1 F 55-59 62

6 64 Sally Smith 58 49 35 F 55-59 76

7 14 Crystal Corriher 59 49 41 F 55-59 79

Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 35 Pam Allyn 63 53 10 F 60-64 82



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

Female 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 67 Cameron Hall 66 49 34 F 65-69 75

2 38 JoAnn Riley 65 58 33 F 65-69 84

Male 12-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 76 Gavin Rigsby 13 58 36 M 12-15 87

Male 20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 18 Jordan Corriher 24 49 41 M 20-24 80

Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 32 Vance Roberson 25 23 4 M 25-29 5

2 30 Wayne Hall 28 25 20 M 25-29 13

3 19 Edward Marciano 27 36 20 M 25-29 51

4 20 Steven McDuffie 26 52 30 M 25-29 81

Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 21 Tripp Hatley 33 34 45 M 30-34 45

2 72 Hector Estela 34 37 54 M 30-34 58

Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 33 Michael Miller 38 23 57 M 35-39 8

2 85 Jason Pethel 37 26 33 M 35-39 18

3 45 Jamie Smith 36 26 52 M 35-39 20

4 65 James Welch 36 43 14 M 35-39 67

Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 39 Bryan Mault 41 24 11 M 40-44 9

2 31 Rodney Wilhoit 44 43 3 M 40-44 64

Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 69 Michael Griffen 45 23 46 M 45-49 7

2 61 David Rowland 45 24 29 M 45-49 10

3 48 Joseph Nicks 48 24 46 M 45-49 11

4 54 Rodney Rymer 47 25 28 M 45-49 15

5 58 Ken Webb 46 26 41 M 45-49 19

6 92 Dave Jones 48 28 14 M 45-49 24

7 23 Marty Campbell Jr. 48 28 50 M 45-49 26



Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

8 22 Greg Ritchie 47 28 51 M 45-49 27

9 89 Andy Planner 45 30 29 M 45-49 34

10 74 Dwight Bradshaw 45 34 34 M 45-49 44

Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 93 Franky Overcash 50 25 48 M 50-54 17

2 62 Kenneth Dabbs 51 28 11 M 50-54 23

3 80 Ron Miller 53 37 39 M 50-54 57

4 24 William Moss 53 38 4 M 50-54 59

5 41 Prent Patrick 50 43 2 M 50-54 63

6 50 John Gillespie 51 53 32 M 50-54 83

Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 36 Tim Norris 55 30 24 M 55-59 33

2 77 Reed Linn 56 31 43 M 55-59 36

3 25 Thomas Bondurant 59 33 42 M 55-59 43

4 75 Ken Beaver 57 36 36 M 55-59 54

5 28 Richard Mullett 58 47 1 M 55-59 72


